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Women / HS
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Daniel Hand HS * 142.275 36.250 34.200 35.025 36.800
11 1 1

1122 Stefani Taschner 9.450 9.100 9.6509.325
1116 Abigail McGuirk 9.100 9.250 9.200
1110 Kendall Jerzyk 9.050 8.400 9.1509.050
1109 Maria Iennaco 8.650 8.800
1114 Erin Maxwell 7.450 8.150
1121 Lily Spencer 8.500

2 Wilton HS * 132.550 34.050 30.450 33.900 34.150
22 2 2

1701 Nicki Babkowski 8.700 8.650
1702 Christina Brandt 8.650 7.450 8.5758.400
1711 Sara Posson 8.450
1709 Meredith Nash 8.250 8.375
1713 Annie Saltarelli 8.350 8.5509.000
1704 Samantha Farhi 7.450
1714 Riley Wadehra 7.200
1705 Meghan Graham 8.550
1707 Morgan Leddy 7.950

3 New Milford HS * 130.625 33.350 30.300 33.500 33.475
33 3 3

1417 Alison Profeta 9.000 8.900 8.8008.950
1412 Angela Lian 8.250 7.200 8.3008.600
1405 Erica Davidson 8.150 7.350 8.2508.200
1411 Alyssa Grioli 7.950 6.850 8.1257.750

4 Darien HS * 123.950 32.525 27.200 31.100 33.125
45 6 4

1201 Samantha Aparicio 8.800 7.850 8.8259.050
1203 Samantha Gunn 8.425 8.200 8.5257.550
1204 Kajsa Lundeen 8.275 7.100 8.6758.700
1205 Emily Medwid 7.025 4.050 7.1005.800

5 Warde HS * 122.900 32.475 27.800 30.700 31.925
56 5 6

1602 Victoria Gallati 8.400 7.300 8.1008.750
1607 Kathleen Piscotta 8.200 8.100 8.5258.150
1601 Veronica Bennet 7.950 7.550
1604 Kirstyn Lazor 7.925 6.100
1608 Tess Shinbaum 6.300 7.7506.100
1603 Judith Klinga 7.700
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6 Hall HS * 118.575 32.425 24.000 30.975 31.175
77 8 5

1304 Jamie Hodge 8.800 8.100 7.6009.275
1301 Emma Brody 8.075
1308 Gabriella Palmeri 7.850 6.200 7.8506.550
1310 Hope Raney 7.700 7.9507.900
1307 Ashley McDonald 5.250
1309 Rachel Pinsky 4.450 7.7757.250

7 North Haven HS * 118.000 31.850 28.400 28.400 29.350
88 4 7

1502 Marie Facin 9.000 7.000 8.4257.450
1503 Gabrielle Gontarek 8.100 7.400 8.0008.350
1507 Lauren Macolino 7.900 7.800 8.1257.600
1501 Brooke Dietter 6.850 5.000
1506 Amanda Macolino 6.200
1505 Sonika Komal 4.800

8 Conard HS * 115.925 32.850 25.275 26.200 31.600
64 7 8

1008 Jacqueline Palermo 8.775 9.375 8.7008.650
1001 Katie Berry 8.050 5.650 8.0006.400
1005 Sarah Hamilton 8.050 6.400 7.5505.850
1007 Janessa Laureano 7.975 7.350
1003 Allison Gilson 3.850
1009 Genesis Rodriguez 5.300
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